NEUROVASCULAR
2020 CATALOG
TABLE OF CONTENTS
GUIDEWIRES
Asahi Chikai™* Guidewire . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  1
Avígo™ .014” Hydrophilic Guidewire. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  1
Mirage™ .008” Hydrophilic Guidewire. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  1
X-Pedion™ Hydrophilic Guidewire . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  1

Number
Diameter
(in)
Coating
(cm)
Useable
Length
(cm)
Coil
Length
(cm)
Radiopaque
Length (cm)
Tip
Shape
WAIN-CKI-10-200 0.010 Hydrophilic 170 cm 200 cm 9.5 cm 3 cm Straight
WAIN-CKI-10-300 0.010 Hydrophilic 170 cm 300 cm 9.5 cm 3 cm Straight
WAIN-CKI-200 0.014 Hydrophilic 170 cm 200 cm 30 cm 5 cm Straight
WAIN-CKI-300 0.014 Hydrophilic 170 cm 300 cm 30 cm 5 cm Straight
WAIN-CKI-008-200 .008 / .010 Hydrophilic 180 cm 200 cm 9 cm 9 cm Straight
WAIN-CKI-18-200-BS .018/.016/.014 Polymer Jacket 150 cm
Hydrophilic 170 cm 200 cm 34 cm 5 cm Round
Curve
WAIN-CKI-200-BA 0.014 Polymer Jacket 150 cm

(cm)
Total Length
(cm)
1610560 Cello 6F+ 7 3 7 0.075 0.051 95 103
1610570 Cello 7F+ 8 3 7 0.095 0.067 95 103
1610580 Cello 8F 8 3 10 0.102 0.075 95 103
1610590 Cello 9F 9 3 10 0.118 0.085 92 100
  CELLO™ BALLOON GUIDE CATHETER
Product Catalog
Number
Useable Length
(cm)
Coating
Length (cm) Tip Shape ID OD Includes Dilator
WAIN-FBK-4AD 90 15 Angled 1.80 mm / .071" 2.09 mm / 6Fr Yes
WAIN-FBK-4AD110 110 15 Angled 1.80 mm / .071" 2.09 mm / 6Fr Yes
WAIN-FBK-4AD80 80 15 Angled 1.80 mm / .071" 2.09 mm / 6Fr Yes
WAIN-FBK-4SD 90 15 Straight 1.80 mm / .071" 2.09 mm / 6Fr Yes
WAIN-FBK-4SD110 110 15 Straight 1.80 mm / .071" 2.09 mm / 6Fr Yes
WAIN-FBK-4SD80 80 15 Straight 1.80 mm / .071" 2.09 mm / 6Fr Yes
WAIN-FBK-5AD 90 15 Angled 2.05 mm / .081" 2.40 mm / 7Fr Yes
WAIN-FBK-5AD80 80 15 Angled 2.05 mm / .081" 2.40 mm / 7Fr Yes
WAIN-FBK-5ADL 100 15 Angled 2.05 mm / .081" 2.40 mm / 7Fr Yes
WAIN-FBK-5SD 90 15 Straight 2.05 mm / .081" 2.40 mm / 7Fr Yes
WAIN-FBK-5SD80 80 15 Straight 2.05 mm / .081" 2.40 mm / 7Fr Yes
WAIN-FBK-6SD 90 5 Straight 2.28 mm / .090" 2.70 mm / 8Fr Yes
WAIN-FBK-6SD80 80 5 Straight 2.28 mm / .090" 2.70 mm / 8Fr Yes
WAIN-FBK-6SDL 100 5 Straight 2.28 mm / .090" 2.70 mm / 8Fr Yes
  ASAHI FUBUKI™* SHEATH
Product Catalog
Number

GUIDE CATHETERS
Cello is a trademark of and is manufactured by Fuji Systems Corporation.
3
DISTAL ACCESS
CATHETERS
Product Catalog
Number
Working
Length (cm)
Proximal Outer
Diameter (in)
Distal Outer
Diameter (in)
Catheter Inner
Diameter (in)
FG19105-0630-1S 105 0.061 0.055 0.0445
FG19120-1030-1S 120 0.061 0.055 0.0445
  PHENOM™* PLUS CATHETER
1.	 Cathera Document ML-0001.A
Phenom is a trademark of Cathera, Inc.
Product Catalog

Outer Diameter
(F / in)
Inner
Diameter
(in)
Length
(cm)
Tip
Shape
Max Wire
Compatibility
(in)
Flexible
Distal Length
(cm)
RFX058-105-08 5 / 0.070 0.058 105 Straight 0.038 8
RFX058-115-08 5 / 0.070 0.058 115 Straight 0.038 8
RFX058-125-08 5 / 0.070 0.058 125 Straight 0.038 8
RFX058-130-08 5 / 0.070 0.058 130 Straight 0.038 8
RFX072-95-08 6 / 0.084 0.072 95 Straight 0.038 8
RFX072-95-08MP 6 / 0.084 0.072 95 Multi-Purpose 25º 0.038 8
RFX072-105-08 6 / 0.084 0.072 105 Straight 0.038 8
RFX072-105-08MP 6 / 0.084 0.072 105 Multi-Purpose 25º 0.038 8
RFX072-115-08 6 / 0.084 0.072 115 Straight 0.038 8
RFX072-115-08MP 6 / 0.084 0.072 115 Multi-Purpose 25º 0.038 8
RFX072-125-08 6 / 0.084 0.072 125 Straight 0.038 8
RFX072-125-08MP 6 / 0.084 0.072 125 Multi-Purpose 25° 0.039 8
RFX072-130-08 6 / 0.084 0.072 130 Straight 0.040 8
RFX072-130-08MP 6 / 0.084 0.072 130 Multi-Purpose 25° 0.041 8
  NAVIEN™ INTRACRANIAL SUPPORT CATHETER
5
MICRO CATHETERS
Product Catalog

  REBAR™ 10 REINFORCED MICRO CATHETER
6
MICRO CATHETERS
Product Catalog
Number
Outer Diameter
(F)
Inner Diameter
(in)
Usable Length
(cm)
Distal Length
(cm)
Max. Guidewire
(in)
FA-55105-1015 3.2>2.8 0.027 105 10 0.021
FA-55135-1030 3.2>2.8 0.027 135 10 0.021
FA-55150-1030 3.2>2.8 0.027 150 10 0.021
FA-55160-1030 3.2>2.8 0.027 160 10 0.021
  MARKSMAN™ MICRO CATHETER
Product Catalog
Number
Outer Diameter

Diameter
(in)
Working
Length
(cm)
Soft Distal
Segment
(cm)
Flexible Single
Coil Segment
(cm)
Tip Shape
Max.
Guidewire
(in)
FG11150-0615-2S 2.2>1.8 0.017 150 6 15 Straight 0.014
FG11150-0615-2J 2.2>1.8 0.017 150 6 15 J Curve 0.014
FG11150-0615-2X 2.2>1.8 0.017 150 6 15 45 Curve 0.014
FG11150-0615-2R 2.2>1.8 0.017 150 6 15 90 Curve 0.014
  PHENOM™ 17 CATHETER
Product Catalog
Number
Outer
Diameter
(F)
Inner
Diameter
(in)
Working
Length
(cm)
Soft Distal
Segment
(cm)
Flexible Single
Coil Segment
(cm)
Tip Shape
Max.
Guidewire
(in)
FG13150-0615-2S 2.6>2.3 0.021 150 6 15 Straight 0.018
FG13160-0615-1S 2.6>2.3 0.021 160 6 15 Straight 0.018
  PHENOM™ 21 CATHETER
Product Catalog
Number
Outer
Diameter
(F)
Inner
Diameter
(in)
Working
Length
(cm)
Soft Distal
Segment
(cm)
Flexible Single
Coil Segment
(cm)
Tip Shape
Max.
Guidewire
(in)
FG15150-0615-1S 3.1>2.8 0.027 150 6 15 Straight 0.025
FG15150-0630-1S 3.1>2.8 0.027 150 6 30 Straight 0.025
FG15160-0615-1S 3.1>2.8 0.027 160 6 15 Straight 0.025
  PHENOM™ 27 CATHETER
8
Product Catalog
Number

  ONYX™ LES ACCESSORIES
1.	 IFU 70753 - OCI Rev. 03/14
10
3D FRAMING
DETACHABLE COILS
Product Catalog
Number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive Coil
Diameter (in)
FC-3-6-3D 3 6 0.0115
FC-3-8-3D 3 8 0.0115
FC-3-10-3D 3 10 0.0115
FC-3.5-6-3D 3.5 6 0.0115
FC-3.5-8-3D 3.5 8 0.0115
FC-3.5-10-3D 3.5 10 0.0115
FC-4-6-3D 4 6 0.0125
FC-4-8-3D 4 8 0.0125
FC-4-10-3D 4 10 0.0125
FC-4-12-3D 4 12 0.0125
FC-4-15-3D 4 15 0.0125
FC-5-8-3D 5 8 0.0125
FC-5-10-3D 5 10 0.0125
FC-5-15-3D 5 15 0.0125
FC-5-20-3D 5 20 0.0125
FC-6-10-3D 6 10 0.0125
FC-6-15-3D 6 15 0.0125
FC-6-20-3D 6 20 0.0125
FC-6-25-3D 6 25 0.0125
FC-7-12-3D 7 12 0.0135
FC-7-15-3D 7 15 0.0135
FC-7-20-3D 7 20 0.0135
FC-7-30-3D 7 30 0.0135
FC-8-15-3D 8 15 0.0135
FC-8-20-3D 8 20 0.0135
FC-8-30-3D 8 30 0.0135
FC-9-20-3D 9 20 0.0135
FC-9-30-3D 9 30 0.0135
  AXIUM™ PRIME DETACHABLE COILS (FRAME)
11
3D FRAMING
DETACHABLE COILS
Product Catalog
Number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive Coil
Diameter (in)
FC-10-20-3D 10 20 0.0135
FC-10-30-3D 10 30 0.0135
FC-10-40-3D 10 40 0.0135
FC-12-30-3D 12 30 0.0145
FC-12-40-3D 12 40 0.0145
FC-12-50-3D 12 50 0.0145
FC-14-30-3D 14 30 0.0145
FC-14-40-3D 14 40 0.0145
FC-14-50-3D 14 50 0.0145
FC-16-40-3D 16 40 0.0145
FC-16-50-3D 16 50 0.0145
FC-18-40-3D 18 40 0.0145
FC-18-50-3D 18 50 0.0145
FC-20-50-3D 20 50 0.0145
FC-22-50-3D 22 50 0.0145
FC-25-50-3D 25 50 0.0145
  AXIUM™ PRIME DETACHABLE COILS (FRAME)
Product Catalog Number Description
ID-1-5 Axium™ ID Instant Detacher
  ID INSTANT DETACHER (5 PACK)

  ID INSTANT DETACHER (5 PACK)
16
3D
DETACHABLE COILS
Product Catalog
Number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive Coil
Diameter (in)
QC-2-2-3D 2 2 0.0115
QC-2-4-3D 2 4 0.0115
QC-2-6-3D 2 6 0.0115
QC-2.5-2-3D 2.5 2 0.0115
QC-2.5-4-3D 2.5 4 0.0115
QC-2.5-6-3D 2.5 6 0.0115
QC-2.5-8-3D 2.5 8 0.0115
QC-3-4-3D 3 4 0.0115
QC-3-6-3D 3 6 0.0115
QC-3-8-3D 3 8 0.0115
QC-3-10-3D 3 10 0.0115
QC-3.5-6-3D 3.5 6 0.0115
QC-3.5-12-3D 3.5 12 0.0115
QC-3.5-15-3D 3.5 15 0.0115
QC-4-6-3D 4 6 0.0125
QC-4-8-3D 4 8 0.0125
QC-4-10-3D 4 10 0.0125
QC-4-12-3D 4 12 0.0125
QC-5-8-3D 5 8 0.0125
QC-5-10-3D 5 10 0.0125
QC-5-15-3D 5 15 0.0125
QC-6-10-3D 6 10 0.0125
QC-6-15-3D 6 15 0.0125
QC-6-20-3D 6 20 0.0125
  AXIUM™ 3D DETACHABLE COILS
17
3D
DETACHABLE COILS
Product Catalog
Number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive Coil
Diameter (in)
QC-7-15-3D 7 15 0.0135
QC-7-20-3D 7 20 0.0135
QC-7-30-3D 7 30 0.0135
QC-8-15-3D 8 15 0.0135
QC-8-20-3D 8 20 0.0135
QC-8-30-3D 8 30 0.0135
QC-9-20-3D 9 20 0.0135
QC-9-30-3D 9 30 0.0135
QC-10-20-3D 10 20 0.0135
QC-10-30-3D 10 30 0.0135
QC-12-30-3D 12 30 0.0145
QC-12-40-3D 12 40 0.0145
QC-14-30-3D 14 30 0.0145
QC-14-40-3D 14 40 0.0145
QC-16-40-3D 16 40 0.0145
QC-18-40-3D 18 40 0.0145
QC-20-50-3D 20 50 0.0145
QC-22-50-3D 22 50 0.0145
QC-25-50-3D 25 50 0.0145
  AXIUM™ 3D DETACHABLE COILS
18
Product Catalog
Number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive Coil
Diameter (in)
QC-1.5-1-HELIX 1.5 1 0.0115
QC-1.5-2-HELIX 1.5 2 0.0115
QC-1.5-3-HELIX 1.5 3 0.0115
QC-1.5-4-HELIX 1.5 4 0.0115
QC-2-1-HELIX 2 1 0.0115
QC-2-2-HELIX 2 2 0.0115
QC-2-3-HELIX 2 3 0.0115
QC-2-4-HELIX 2 4 0.0115
QC-2-6-HELIX 2 6 0.0115
QC-2-8-HELIX 2 8 0.0115
QC-2.5-2-HELIX 2.5 2 0.0115
QC-2.5-4-HELIX 2.5 4 0.0115
QC-2.5-6-HELIX 2.5 6 0.0115
QC-2.5-8-HELIX 2.5 8 0.0115
QC-3-4-HELIX 3 4 0.0115
QC-3-6-HELIX 3 6 0.0115
QC-3-8-HELIX 3 8 0.0115
QC-4-8-HELIX 4 8 0.0125
QC-4-10-HELIX 4 10 0.0125
QC-4-12-HELIX 4 12 0.0125
QC-5-15-HELIX 5 15 0.0125
QC-5-20-HELIX 5 20 0.0125
QC-6-20-HELIX 6 20 0.0125
  AXIUM™ HELICAL DETACHABLE COILS
HELICAL
DETACHABLE COILS
19
Product Catalog
Number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive Coil
Diameter (in)
QC-7-20-HELIX 7 20 0.0135
QC-7-30-HELIX 7 30 0.0135
QC-8-20-HELIX 8 20 0.0135
QC-8-30-HELIX 8 30 0.0135
QC-9-20-HELIX 9 20 0.0135
QC-9-30-HELIX 9 30 0.0135
QC-10-20-HELIX 10 20 0.0135
QC-10-30-HELIX 10 30 0.0135
QC-12-30-HELIX 12 30 0.0145
QC-12-40-HELIX 12 40 0.0145
QC-14-30-HELIX 14 30 0.0145
QC-14-40-HELIX 14 40 0.0145
QC-16-30-HELIX 16 30 0.0145
QC-16-40-HELIX 16 40 0.0145
QC-18-40-HELIX 18 40 0.0145
QC-20-40-HELIX 20 40 0.0145
QC-20-50-HELIX 20 50 0.0145
  AXIUM™ HELICAL DETACHABLE COILS
HELICAL
DETACHABLE COILS
Product Catalog Number Description
ID-1-5 Axium™ ID Instant Detacher
  ID INSTANT DETACHER (5 PACK)
20
PGLA 3D COILS
Product Catalog
Number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive
Coil Diameter (in)
PC-2-2-3D 2 2 0.0115
PC-2-4-3D 2 4 0.0115
PC-2-6-3D 2 6 0.0115
PC-3-4-3D 3 4 0.0115
PC-3-6-3D 3 6 0.0115
PC-3-8-3D 3 8 0.0115
PC-4-6-3D 4 6 0.0125
PC-4-8-3D 4 8 0.0125
PC-4-10-3D 4 10 0.0125
PC-4-12-3D 4 12 0.0125
PC-5-8-3D 5 8 0.0125
PC-5-10-3D 5 10 0.0125
PC-5-15-3D 5 15 0.0125
PC-6-10-3D 6 10 0.0125
PC-6-15-3D 6 15 0.0125
PC-6-20-3D 6 20 0.0125
PC-7-15-3D 7 15 0.0135
PC-7-20-3D 7 20 0.0135
PC-7-30-3D 7 30 0.0135
PC-8-15-3D 8 15 0.0135
PC-8-20-3D 8 20 0.0135
  AXIUM™ MICROFX™ PGLA 3D COILS
21
PGLA 3D COILS
Product Catalog
Number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive
Coil Diameter (in)
PC-8-30-3D 8 30 0.0135
PC-9-20-3D 9 20 0.0135
PC-9-30-3D 9 30 0.0135
PC-10-20-3D 10 20 0.0135
PC-10-30-3D 10 30 0.0135
PC-12-30-3D 12 30 0.0145
PC-12-40-3D 12 40 0.0145
PC-14-30-3D 14 30 0.0145
PC-14-40-3D 14 40 0.0145
PC-16-40-3D 16 40 0.0145
PC-18-40-3D 18 40 0.0145
  AXIUM™ MICROFX™ PGLA 3D COILS
22
PGLA HELICAL COILS
Product Catalog
Number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive
Coil Diameter (in)
PC-2-1-HELIX 2 1 0.0115
PC-2-2-HELIX 2 2 0.0115
PC-2-3-HELIX 2 3 0.0115
PC-2-4-HELIX 2 4 0.0115
PC-2-6-HELIX 2 6 0.0115
PC-2-8-HELIX 2 8 0.0115
PC-3-4-HELIX 3 4 0.0115
PC-3-6-HELIX 3 6 0.0115
PC-3-8-HELIX 3 8 0.0115
PC-4-8-HELIX 4 8 0.0125
PC-4-10-HELIX 4 10 0.0125
PC-4-12-HELIX 4 12 0.0125
PC-5-15-HELIX 5 15 0.0125
PC-5-20-HELIX 5 20 0.0125
PC-6-20-HELIX 6 20 0.0125
PC-7-20-HELIX 7 20 0.0135
PC-7-30-HELIX 7 30 0.0135
PC-8-20-HELIX 8 20 0.0135
PC-8-30-HELIX 8 30 0.0135
PC-9-20-HELIX 9 20 0.0135
PC-9-30-HELIX 9 30 0.0135
PC-10-20-HELIX 10 20 0.0135
PC-10-30-HELIX 10 30 0.0135
  AXIUM™ MICROFX™ PGLA HELIX COILS
23
Product Catalog
Number

Product Catalog Number Description
ID-1-5 Axium™ ID Instant Detacher
  ID INSTANT DETACHER (5 PACK)
NYLON HELICAL COILS
24
The PIPELINE™ FLEX EMBOLIZATION DEVICE features a clinically proven braid design for flexible conformity, and a
redesigned, softer distal tip.1  It’s trackable through tortuosity, enables better vessel deflection, and allows for a controlled
distal landing zone.2 The Pipeline™ device is fully resheathable and can be repositioned and redeployed up to two times.3
FLOW DIVERTERS
Product Catalog
Number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
PED-250-10 2.50 10
PED-250-12 2.50 12
PED-250-14 2.50 14
PED-250-16 2.50 16
PED-250-18 2.50 18
PED-250-20 2.50 20
PED-275-10 2.75 10
PED-275-12 2.75 12
PED-275-14 2.75 14
PED-275-16 2.75 16
PED-275-18 2.75 18
PED-275-20 2.75 20
PED-300-10 3.00 10
PED-300-12 3.00 12
PED-300-14 3.00 14
PED-300-16 3.00 16
PED-300-18 3.00 18
PED-300-20 3.00 20
PED-300-25 3.00 25
PED-300-30 3.00 30
PED-300-35 3.00 35
PED-325-10 3.25 10
PED-325-12 3.25 12
PED-325-14 3.25 14
PED-325-16 3.25 16
PED-325-18 3.25 18
PED-325-20 3.25 20
PED-325-25 3.25 25
PED-325-30 3.25 30
  PIPELINE™ FLEX EMBOLIZATION DEVICE
1.	 TR-NV10931/TR-NV11121. Rev. A.
2.	 TR-NV10931 Rev. A/TR-NV11121 Rev. A
3.	 TR-NV11534/TR-NV11121. Rev. A.
25
Product Catalog
Number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
PED-325-35 3.25 35
PED-350-10 3.50 10
PED-350-12 3.50 12
PED-350-14 3.50 14
PED-350-16 3.50 16
PED-350-18 3.50 18
PED-350-20 3.50 20
PED-350-25 3.50 25
PED-350-30 3.50 30
PED-350-35 3.75 35
PED-375-10 3.75 10
PED-375-12 3.75 12
PED-375-14 3.75 14
PED-375-16 3.75 16
PED-375-18 3.75 18
PED-375-20 3.75 20
PED-375-25 3.75 25
PED-375-30 3.75 30
PED-375-35 4.00 35
PED-400-10 4.00 10
PED-400-12 4.00 12
PED-400-14 4.00 14
PED-400-16 4.00 16
PED-400-18 4.00 18
PED-400-20 4.00 20
PED-400-25 4.00 25
PED-400-30 4.00 30
PED-400-35 4.00 35
PED-425-10 4.25 10
PED-425-12 4.25 12
PED-425-14 4.25 14
PED-425-16 4.25 16
  PIPELINE™ FLEX EMBOLIZATION DEVICE
FLOW DIVERTERS
26
Product Catalog
Number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
PED-425-18 4.25 18
PED-425-20 4.25 20
PED-425-25 4.25 25
PED-425-30 4.25 30
PED-425-35 4.25 35
PED-450-10 4.50 10
PED-450-12 4.50 12
PED-450-14 4.50 14
PED-450-16 4.50 16
PED-450-18 4.50 18
PED-450-20 4.50 20
PED-450-25 4.50 25
PED-450-30 4.50 30
PED-450-35 4.50 35
PED-475-10 4.75 10
PED-475-12 4.75 12
PED-475-14 4.75 14
PED-475-16 4.75 16
PED-475-18 4.75 18
PED-475-20 4.75 20
PED-475-25 4.75 25
PED-475-30 4.75 30
PED-475-35 4.75 35
PED-500-10 5.00 10
PED-500-12 5.00 12
PED-500-14 5.00 14
PED-500-16 5.00 16
PED-500-18 5.00 18
PED-500-20 5.00 20
PED-500-25 5.00 35
PED-500-30 5.00 30
PED-500-35 5.00 35
  PIPELINE™ FLEX EMBOLIZATION DEVICE
FLOW DIVERTERS
27
REVASCULARIZATION

(mm)
Minimum
Micro
Catheter
ID (in)
Push Wire
Length
(cm)
# of Radiopaque Markers Radiopaque
Marker
Spacing
(mm)Distal
End
Proximal
End
SFR4-4-20-05 4 x 20 2.0 – 4.0 0.021 200 3 1 5
SFR4-4-20-10 4 x 20 2.0 – 4.0 0.021 200 3 1 10
SFR4-4-40-10 4 x 40 2.0 – 4.0 0.021 200 3 1 10
SFR4-6-20-10 6 x 20 2.0 – 5.5 0.021 200 4 1 10
SFR4-6-24-06 6 x 24 2.0 – 5.5 0.021 200 4 1 6
SFR4-6-40-10 6 x 40 2.0 – 5.5 0.021 200 4 1 10
The SOLITAIRE™ PLATINUM REVASCULARIZATION DEVICE is a mechanical thrombectomy device designed to restore
blood flow by removing thrombus to reduce disability in patients experiencing ischemic stroke due to large intracranial
vessel occlusion. The SOLITAIRE™ X REVASCULARIZATION DEVICE is designed with an optimized delivery system –
produces lower delivery force1,2 for improved procedural efficiency and smooth navigation through even the most

(mm)
Minimum
Micro
Catheter
ID (in)
Push Wire
Length
(cm)
# of Radiopaque Markers Radiopaque
Marker
Spacing
(mm)Distal
End
Proximal
End
SFR3-4-20-05 4 x 20 2.0 – 4.0 0.021 180 3 1 5
SFR3-4-20-10 4 x 20 2.0 – 4.0 0.021 180 3 1 10
SFR3-4-40-10 4 x 40 2.0 – 4.0 0.021 180 3 1 10
SFR3-6-20-10 6 x 20 2.0 – 5.5 0.027 180 4 1 10
SFR3-6-24-06 6 x 24 2.0 – 5.5 0.027 180 4 1 6
SFR3-6-40-10 6 x 40 2.0 – 5.5 0.027 180 4 1 10
  SOLITAIRE™ PLATINUM REVASCULARIZATION DEVICE4
1.	 TR-NV16168 Rev A
2.	 Compared to Solitaire™ Platinum
3.	 71042-001 Rev B